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How lo lakte a - Foome ﬁz%é

Choose the areas of your home you would like to hang

your portraits. Feel free to send as many as you'd like.
(We use a 8.5x11 sheet of paper so you don't have to measure!)

7
7. JWZ& a standard piece of

paper to the wall

Z. L%WZ a photo of each space
J. L%/ZJthem to us

NOTE: Back up far enough to include furniture and other
room elements that will give a sense of scale to the final
image. Make sure to take the image straight on to the
wall and not at an angle, this provides the most
accurate visualization in our software. 2
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For Framed Prints

Aged Cherry N White Maple Rising Warm Ash

Satin Black Walnut Satin Black Maple Ebony Walnut

Antigue Cherry Special Dark Walnut Black 6herry
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For Framed Prints

Athens
1" Wide
/8 Tal

Corinth
11/4" Wide
13/16" Tall

Venetian

(olumbia
1172" Wide
/4" Tall

Savannah
15/8" Wide
15/16" Tall

Venetian
Silver

Corsica (ypress Geneva
2" Wide 3/4" Wide 11/4" Wide
11/8" Tall 1172 Tall

13/16” Tall

il Hartford . i Charlotte [ 1 Albany
12 Wide 11 11/2" Wide ‘ 7/8" Wide
Tl i A 7 Tal il 114" Tal

Richmond Naples Charleston
7/8" Wide 3/4" Wide 11/4" Wide
114" Tall

11/8" Tall 1"Tall
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Are you in love with a look that is timeless?

Your museum quality artwork is printed on fine art paper
and framed with your choice of frame. It is finished behind
UV Acrylic that blocks 99% of all UV light. You can have your

image fill the frame or have it matted with a 2" or 4” mat.

It is then sealed with acid free backing paper to help it
stand the test of time.

Your memories are precious, help them last!

Want something truly unique?
Upgrade your artwork to a Deckled (Torn) Edge print.




S eirdsome
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FRAME SIZE STANDARD
30" $ 1600
24" $ 1400
20" $ 1200
18" $ 1000
16" $ 800
14" $ 600
10" $ 400

%yﬂdﬂ/éd

Premium Frame for an additional $200
Deckled (Torn) Edge Print for an additional $200
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One of a kind painted artwork... because,
You are a work of art.

Your custom painted portrait is museum quality artwork. It
is digitally painted before sending off to the canvas crafter.
It is then printed on artist quality canvas and sent back to
us. Once it arrives, it is then painted over the top of the
print by Tiffany Kells. This last step is what gives it the look
and feel of a painting. This portrait is truly a one of a kind
art piece for your home.

Your custom painted portrait will last for generations and
will instantly become a cherished family heirloom.




Heirtoome vt Coarneers

Our Heirloom Art Canvas is the ultimate way
to display your finished wall art.

Your Heirloom Art Canvas is hand crafted by canvas artisans
in the US. Your image is adhered to a canvas with such
attention to detail that the material is smoothed in the

areas where a face is placed. Your artwork is then signed
and sealed to protect it from life. Choose between a framed
canvas or a gallery wrapped canvas, either way, you won't
be disappointed.

This canvas will last for generations and will instantly
become a cherished family heirloom. Canvas art comesin a
variety of sizes from 18" on the long side to 100".
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Modern & Contemporary Ornate
1 SMPLEI
BRUSHED BLACK MODERN
EAHA YHTE DARK GREY
ORNATE
=1
ANTIOUE WALNUT ESPRESSO
BLACK

(lassic

RATE 5
WHTE

cLasse | CARVED
NORY ‘J Wo
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Carnvas Artwork

FINISHED PAINTED FRAMED GALLERY
SIZE WRAP

30" $2600 $1600  $1200
24" $2400 $1400 $1000
20" $2000 $1200 $ 800
18" $1800 $1000 $ 600
16" $1500 $ 800 $ 500
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Heritage Wood Prints are a unique and stylish
way to display your portrait art.

If you like the look of wood prints but want full color and
richness in your images, our Heritage Wood Prints are
perfect for you. No wood color or grain shows through, so
you get the look of a wood print with true color and clarity
in the printed image. The final product has a hand-made
artisan effect that looks wonderful in every home. Heritage
Wood Prints come in five shapes (square, rectangle, circle,
oval, and hexagon) and a variety of sizes
from 18" to 30" on the long side.
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Wood Prist

O O

FINISHED SIZE COST
30" $ 1200
24" $ 800
20" $ 600
18" $ 400
16" $ 300
14" $ 250
12" & Under $ 200

24x24
20x20
16x16
12x12
8x8

24x30
20x30
20x24
16x24
16x20
12x18
11x14

8x12

8x10

5x7

24x30
20x30
20x24
16x24
16x20
12x18
11x14

8x12

8x10

5x7

24x24
20x20
16x16
12x12
8x8
6Xx6

24x24
20x20
16x16
12x12
8x8
6Xx6

12
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The Heirloom Album is the way ultimate way to
preserve your families cherished
memories for a lifetime.

Our flush mount Heirloom Album is crafted by hand with
archival materials and comes with a matching storage box
to help keep it safe secure for generations.

This classic album features, lay-flat pages and is available in
3 sizes with your choice of cover material. The Heirloom
Album includes 10 spreads. Want all of your images? You
can add up to 20 spreads to your album.

Don't forget to personalize your aloum with meaningful
sayings, quotes, or handwritten notes.




Heirtoom SIthum

ALBUM SIZE COST
12X16" $ 1800
8X12" $ 1200
6X8" $ 1000
Duplicate Album Sgg%)ngr

Order a duplicate album to give as a
gift. They are perfect for loved ones.
Duplicate Albums are only available at
50% off when purchased at the same
time as the original album. Duplicate
Albums do not come with an album
box

Additional Spread $ 100

14
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Print Enlargements are perfect for you if you
already own the perfect frame.

Print Enlargements are the same museum quality matted

prints that we offer framed, without the frame. For those

folks who already have a frame that they would like to fill,

Print Enlargements are priced by finished mat size on the
long edge and are offered from 18" to 30"

MAT SIZE COST
30" $ 1000
24" $ 600
20" $ 400

18" $ 300
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Add-On Purchases make great gifts.

Gift Books are only available with an album purchase.
Gift prints are available with any artwork purchase of
$300 or more or as a customized print package.

ADD-ON COST
6x8" Gift Book $ 300
8x10" Gift Print $ 100
5x7"  Gift Print $ 50

Only want small prints? Mix and match a
minimum of 6 prints to create a custom package.

Digital Negatives

Individual corresponding digital files are
included with any print purchase.

-~ Sales Taxis additional. ~ "

,/ / /‘ ‘ ‘ \{‘ ‘/ : ~ \\ k\‘



Clrcrot Testizecrials

“Working with Tiffany was
the best decision we
made... She's down to
earth, humorous,
creative, and makes you
feel good, and excited
about getting photos
done when taking photos
that might be difficult for
someone. You won't be
disappointed with her.”
- Angie

“She didn't just hit a home run,
she hit it out of the park!” - Steve



“Tiffany was awesome to work with from start to
finish! She's organized and a great communicator.
She had plenty of helpful tips and ideas to make the
shoot run smoothly. She was passionate and
energetic and could tell she cared about creating
memories and telling the full story of our family and
relationship versus simply taking maternity photos. |
contemplated back and forth on whether or not |
wanted maternity photos as some seem awkward or
forced, but Tiffany's work was beautiful and
captured more than we could have ever imagined! “
- Kelsey

Sieferral Kewa
Ask how you and a fr/end
$100 studio cre

18



TIFFANY KELLS
@ @%ﬂ/%ﬁ%@

262-581-6652 | tkellsphotography.com
Mukwonago, WI 53149 | © 2020
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