# YOUR Jallery Mome of Product & Price Guide





#### I LEAVE MY PORTRAIT SO THAT YOU WILL HAVE MY PRESENCE ALL THE DAYS AND NIGHTS THAT I AM AWAY FROM YOU - FRIDA KAHLO

#### Artwork Guide

Contents & How to Take a Room Image	1-2
Printed Art Frame Selections	3-4
Framed Artwork Information & Pricing	5-6
Painted & Standard Canvas Artwork	7-8
Canvas Framing Options & Pricing	9-10
Heritage Wood Print Artwork & Pricing	11-12
Matted Print Enlargements & Add On Options	13-14
Album Information & Pricing	15-16
Testimonials & Referral Rewards	17-18

## How to take a Room Image

Choose the areas of your home you would like to hang your portraits. Feel free to send as many as you'd like. (We use a 8.5x11 sheet of paper so you don't have to measure!)

- 1. Tape a standard piece of paper to the wall
- 2. Snap a photo of each space
- 3. Send them to us



**NOTE:** Back up far enough to include furniture and other room elements that will give a sense of scale to the final image. Make sure to take the image straight on to the wall and not at an angle, this provides the most accurate visualization in our software.

## Premium Frame Options For Framed Prints





Aged Cherry

White Maple

Rising Warm Ash







Satin Black Maple



Ebony Walnut



Antique Cherry



Special Dark Walnut



Black Cherry

## Standard Frame Options For Framed Prints



#### Heirloom Framed Prints

#### Are you in love with a look that is timeless?

Your museum quality artwork is printed on fine art paper and framed with your choice of frame. It is finished behind UV Acrylic that blocks 99% of all UV light. You can have your image fill the frame or have it matted with a 2" or 4" mat. It is then sealed with acid free backing paper to help it stand the test of time.

Your memories are precious, help them last!

Want something truly unique? Upgrade your artwork to a Deckled (Torn) Edge print.



## Heirloom Framed Artwork

FRAME SIZE	STANDARD
30"	\$ 1600
24"	\$ 1400
20"	\$ 1200
18"	\$ 1000
16"	\$ 800
14"	\$ 600
10"	\$ 400

### Upgrades

Premium Frame for an additional \$200 Deckled (Torn) Edge Print for an additional \$200

#### Painted Portrait

#### One of a kind painted artwork... because, You are a work of art.

Your custom painted portrait is museum quality artwork. It is digitally painted before sending off to the canvas crafter. It is then printed on artist quality canvas and sent back to us. Once it arrives, it is then painted over the top of the print by Tiffany Kells. This last step is what gives it the look and feel of a painting. This portrait is truly a one of a kind art piece for your home.

Your custom painted portrait will last for generations and will instantly become a cherished family heirloom.



#### Heirloom Art Canvas

## Our Heirloom Art Canvas is the ultimate way to display your finished wall art.

Your Heirloom Art Canvas is hand crafted by canvas artisans in the US. Your image is adhered to a canvas with such attention to detail that the material is smoothed in the areas where a face is placed. Your artwork is then signed and sealed to protect it from life. Choose between a framed canvas or a gallery wrapped canvas, either way, you won't be disappointed.

This canvas will last for generations and will instantly become a cherished family heirloom. Canvas art comes in a variety of sizes from 18" on the long side to 100".



## Canvas Frame Options

#### Modern & Contemporary



#### Classic



#### Ornate



## Heirloom Canvas Artwork

FINISHED SIZE	PAINTED	FRAMED	GALLERY WRAP
30"	\$2600	\$ 1600	\$1200
24"	\$2400	\$ 1400	\$1000
20"	\$2000	\$ 1200	\$ 800
18"	\$1800	\$ 1000	\$ 600
16"	\$1500	\$ 800	\$ 500

## Heritage Wood Print

Heritage Wood Prints are a unique and stylish way to display your portrait art.

If you like the look of wood prints but want full color and richness in your images, our Heritage Wood Prints are perfect for you. No wood color or grain shows through, so you get the look of a wood print with true color and clarity in the printed image. The final product has a hand-made artisan effect that looks wonderful in every home. Heritage Wood Prints come in five shapes (square, rectangle, circle, oval, and hexagon) and a variety of sizes from 18" to 30" on the long side.



## Heritage Wood Print

FINISHED SIZE	COST
30"	\$ 1200
24"	\$ 800
20"	\$ 600
18"	\$ 400
16"	\$ 300
14"	\$ 250
12" & Under	\$ 200

$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$			
24x24	24x30	24x30	24x24	24x24
20x20	20x30	20x30	20x20	20x20
16x16	20x24	20x24	16x16	16x16
12x12	16x24	16x24	12x12	12x12
8x8	16x20	16x20	8x8	8x8
	12x18	12x18	6x6	6x6
	11x14	11x14		
	8x12	8x12		
	8x10	8x10		
	5x7	5x7		

#### Heirloom Album

The Heirloom Album is the way ultimate way to preserve your families cherished memories for a lifetime.

Our flush mount Heirloom Album is crafted by hand with archival materials and comes with a matching storage box to help keep it safe secure for generations.

This classic album features, lay-flat pages and is available in 3 sizes with your choice of cover material. The Heirloom Album includes 10 spreads. Want all of your images? You can add up to 20 spreads to your album.

Don't forget to personalize your album with meaningful sayings, quotes, or handwritten notes.



## Heirloom Album

ALBUM SIZE	COST
12X16" 8X12" 6X8"	\$ 1800 \$ 1200 \$ 1000
Duplicate Album	50% of Original
Order a duplicate albu gift. They are perfect for Duplicate Albums are of 50% off when purchase time as the original alb Albums do not come w box	or loved ones. only available at ed at the same oum. Duplicate

Additional Spread \$ 100

## Print Enlargements

## Print Enlargements are perfect for you if you already own the perfect frame.

Print Enlargements are the same museum quality matted prints that we offer framed, without the frame. For those folks who already have a frame that they would like to fill, Print Enlargements are priced by finished mat size on the long edge and are offered from 18" to 30".

MAT SIZE	COST
30"	\$ 1000
24"	\$ 600
20"	\$ 400
18"	\$ 300



## Add-On Gifts & Digitals

Add-On Purchases make great gifts.

Gift Books are only available with an album purchase. Gift prints are available with any artwork purchase of \$300 or more or as a customized print package.

AD	D-ON	C	OST
6x8"	Gift Book	\$	300
8x10"	Gift Print	\$	100
5x7"	Gift Print	\$	50

Only want small prints? Mix and match a minimum of 6 prints to create a custom package.

#### **Digital Negatives**

Individual corresponding digital files are included with any print purchase.

Sales Tax is additional.

#### Elient Testimonials



"Working with Tiffany was the best decision we made... She's down to earth, humorous, creative, and makes you feel good, and excited about getting photos done when taking photos that might be difficult for someone. You won't be disappointed with her."

- Angie



"She didn't just hit a home run, she hit it out of the park!" - Steve



"Tiffany was awesome to work with from start to finish! She's organized and a great communicator. She had plenty of helpful tips and ideas to make the shoot run smoothly. She was passionate and energetic and could tell she cared about creating memories and telling the full story of our family and relationship versus simply taking maternity photos. I contemplated back and forth on whether or not I wanted maternity photos as some seem awkward or forced, but Tiffany's work was beautiful and captured more than we could have ever imagined! "

- Kelsey

Referval Rewards

Ask how you and a friend can both earn

\$100 studio credit!

## TIFFANY KELLS O Photography

262-581-6652 | tkellsphotography.com Mukwonago, WI 53149 | © 2020

